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∑

− −œ
θœ= − −œ Θœ

=

− −œ θœα= − −œ θœα=

‰ − θœœœα =
− −− −− −œœœ

θœœœ=
œœœαα

‰ − θœœαα =
− −− −œœ

θœœαα =
œœ

%

>

%

>

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33
◊

97 − −œ Θœ= œ∀

˙α −œ œ=
97 −−−œœœ

œœœααα = −−−œœœ œœ
= −−œœ

œœœαα =

−−œœ œœ=
−−œœ∀∀
œœ=

−−œœαα œœαα =

ϖ

−œα= œ= −œ= œ= − −œ=
θœœ=−−−œœœααα = œœœ

= −−−œœœ
= œœœ

= ˙̇̇=

−−œœαα =
œœ=

−−œœ=
œœ=

− −− −œœ=
θœœ=

œ œ œ∀ œ œ ˙

˙̇ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

ϖϖϖα =

ϖϖ

dim.

dim.

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ ˙

˙
œ∀ œ œ œ œ

ϖϖϖ

ϖϖ

∋Ε(

∋Ε(

%

>

%

>
∋◊(

101 œ∀ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

101 ϖϖϖ

ϖϖ

∋ο(

∋ο(

œ∀ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

ϖϖϖ

ϖϖ

rit.

π

π

œα œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œα œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

ϖϖϖ

ϖϖ

œα œ œ œ∀ œ œα œ œ
œα œ œ œ œ œα œα œ

∑

∑ %

a tempo
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%

>

%

%

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

105

œ œα œ œ œ ˙

œ œα œα œ œ ˙

105 Ó ‰ Ιœα œ œ œ

Ó ‰ Ιœα œ œ œ >
ο

˙∀ œ∀

˙∀ œ∀

œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ >

œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ

ο

ο

−œ∀ ιœ œ œ∀ œ œ∀
−œ Ιœ œ œ∀ œ œ∀

œ œ∀ œ ˙∀ œ œ

œ œ∀ œ ˙∀ œ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ −œ∀ œ œ

œ œ œ œ∀ œ −œ∀ œ œ

œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ −œ

œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ −œ

%

>

>

>

72

72

72

72

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

109

œ∀ œ∀ œ∀ œ
œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀

œ∀ œ œ∀ œ
œ œ œ œ œ∀

109 −œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ
œ œ œ∀

%

−œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ
œ œ œ∀%

ιœ œ œ œ∀ œ

Ιœ œ œ œ∀ œ
œ œ∀ œ

œ œ∀ œ

œ∀ œµ œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ

œ∀ œµ œ œ∀ œ œ∀
œ œ œ∀ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ œœ∀∀ œµ œ œ œ œœ∀

œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ

%

>

%

%

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33
◊

112 −˙∀

−˙∀

112 œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œµ
œ œ∀ œ∀ œµ œ œ∀ œ∀

>
↓

−˙

−˙

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

−˙

−˙

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

)

)
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%

>

%

>

33

33

33

33
∋◊(

115 ∑

−œ=
ιœ= œ= œ= œ= œ= œ= œ=

115 −−œœ
=

Ι
œœ
= œœ

= œœ
= œœ

= œœ
= œœ

= œœ
=

> %

−−œœ=
ιœœ=

œœ=
œœ=

œœ=
œœ=

œœ=
œœ=

|

|

ƒ

ƒ

−œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ −œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ= œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ œ œ −œ œ

œ −œ œ œ

−œ œ
œ œ

œ −œ

œ œ
−œ œ

œ œ% >

ƒ

↓

%

>

%

>

056

056

056

056

117 −œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀

œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ œ œ œα œ

117 >

œ −œ œ œ

−œ œ
œ œ

œ −œ

œ œ

−œ œ

œα œα% >
)

ϖ

œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ −œ∀ œ œ∀ Œ%œ −œ∀

œ œ∀ −œ œ∀ œ œ Œ
−œ œ∀

œ œ∀

% >

↓ )

%

>

%

>

056

056

056

056

33

33

33

33

119 ∑

œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

119 ≈ −−−
ιœœœ −−−

ιœœœ

≈ −−−Ι
œœœ −−−

ιœœœ

∑

œ œ œ œα œ œ Α

œœœ −−−œœœ −−−
ιœœœα

œœœ −−−œœœ −−−
ιœœœαα

œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ

− −œα

œœœ −−−œœœ∀∀∀ −−−
ιœœœ

œœœ −−−œœœ∀∀∀ −−−
ιœœœ

œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ

− −œ

œœœ
−−−œœœ −−−Ι

œœœ∀>

œœœ −−−œœœ −−−
ιœœœ∀∀
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%

Α

>

>

33

33

33

33

123 œµ œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ œ œ œ −œ œ∀ œ

−œµ œ œ œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

123

Ι
œœ ‰ œ −œ

œ œ

% >

œ −œ œ œ

−œ œ

œ œ
−œ œ

œ œ% >

↓

œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œα œα œ œα œα
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ∀ œµ œ>

Œ œ −œ∀
œ œ∀

−œ

œ œ
œ%

œ −œ œ œ

−œ œ

œ œ% >

↓↓

%

>

%

>

72

72

72

72

33

33

33

33

125

œ ≈ ‰ θœ œ −œ ≈ ‰ θœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

125 ‰ − Θ
œœ
œœαα −−œœ ‰ − Θ

œœ
œœ −−œœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
↓

−œ œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀
Α

Œ −œ œ œ œ Œ −œ œ∀ œ œœ> %

œ −œ œ œ Œ œ −œ∀ œ œ Œ% >
)↓

Ι
œ

‰ ‰

Ιœ ‰ ‰

Ιœœ ‰ ‰

∑

%

Α

%

>

33

33

33

33

128 œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀
œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œα œ œ œ œα œ œ œ œα œ

>

128 ‰ ≈ Θ
œœœαα
= −−−œœœ œœœ

= −−−œœœ œœœ
= −−−œœœ œœœµµ

‰ ≈ Θœ=
−œα œœ

= −−œœα œœ
= −−œœα œœ

Ï

Ï

Ï

œ=
‰ œ∀ œ= ‰ œ ˙α=

œα= ‰ œ œα
= ‰ œα ˙α=

œœœ
=
‰ œœœ Θ

œœœ
=
‰ θœœœœααα ˙̇̇̇

=
œœαα=
‰ œœ Θ

œœαα
=
‰ θœœαα

˙̇
=

ιœα=
‰ Œ Ó

ιœ ‰ Œ Ó

ιœœαα =
‰ Œ Ó

ιœœαα =
‰ Œ Ó
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